
 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 TATM CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALA) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 
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WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C062200006 MALAVIKA S 23-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2512 3400 73.88 General

2  C062200238 LIYAMOL GEORGE 21-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 2511 3400 73.85 General

3  C062200133 DIYA ALEX 26-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2274 3100 73.35 General

4  C062200146 ALEENA JOHNSON 09-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 2481 3400 72.97 General

5  C062200245 Anjana padmanabhan 27-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2478 3400 72.88 General

6  C062200219 CHINNU MATHEW 09-02-1998 Arts & Commerce 2511 3500 0.01 71.75 General

7  C062200012 Aswini R 02-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2423 3400 71.26 General

8  C062200127 VYSHNAVIE PRATHAPAN 23-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 2421 3400 71.21 General

9  C062200049 NITHIN T A 20-02-1991 Arts & Commerce 2115 3000 0.01 70.51 OBC

10  C062200235 CISSY JOHNSON 09-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 2176 3100 0.01 70.2 General

11  C062200033 ALVIN MOHANAN 02-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2174 3100 70.13 OBC

12  C062200160 ALEENA PHILIP 17-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 2153 3100 69.45 General

13  C062200199 KRISHNA RAJ 18-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2360 3400 69.41 OBC

14  C062200055 Alex Joseph 15-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 2422 3500 69.2 General

15  C062200091 KAVYA JAYAN 15-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2101 3100 67.77 OBC

16  C062200051 Sneha Varghese 19-06-1994 Arts & Commerce 2025 3000 0.01 67.51 General

17  C062200174 JOHN RICHU SEBASTIAN 25-02-1996 Arts & Commerce 2357 3500 0.01 67.35 General

18  C062200025 JESNA JOSE 23-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 2353 3500 67.23 General
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19  C062200173 ARAVIND S 21-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 2004 3000 66.8 General

20  C062200187 MAHESWAR S 18-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 2052 3100 66.19 General

21  C062200085 ALAN JAMES JOHN 05-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 2247 3400 66.09 General

22  C062200060 ANAND K S 01-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 2247 3400 66.09 OBC

23  C062200181 ABHIRAM T V 21-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2046 3100 66 OBC

24  C062200151 ANILA SURESH 08-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2231 3400 65.62 General

25  C062200131 ARATHY KRISHNAN A R 30-09-1996 Arts & Commerce 2360 3600 65.56 General

26  C062200179 LAKSHMI HARSHAKUMAR 13-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 2031 3100 65.52 EWS

27  C062200095 Annie Jessy 06-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 2345 3600 0.01 65.15 General

28  C062200191 MANJUSHA V ANIRUDHAN 21-06-1996 Arts & Commerce 2280 3500 65.14 OBC

29  C062200149 GILU JOHNY 18-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 2006 3100 64.71 General

30  C062200215 KRISHNACHANDRAN T D 03-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 2000 3100 64.52 General

31  C062200243 VAISHNA SEKHARAN 07-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1998 3100 0.01 64.46 OBC

32  C062200223 ATHIRA SURENDRAN 09-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2126 3300 64.42 OBC

33  C062200195 ANUPRIYA SHAJI 08-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 1994 3100 64.32 SC

34  C062200026 HARISHMA RAMESH 17-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2182 3400 64.18 SC

35  C062200046 ANJANA RAJAN 05-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2179 3400 64.09 OBC

36  C062200198 AMRUTHA VINOD 08-06-1995 Arts & Commerce 2107 3300 63.85 OBC

37  C062200117 TESSY VARKEY 25-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 1978 3100 63.81 General
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38  C062200058 Saranya s 22-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 2232 3500 63.77 General

39  C062200157 GHANASYAM SUDHEER K 23-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 SC

40  C062200167 Sivapriya R Nair 30-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 2160 3400 63.53 General

41  C062200136 ASWIN SURESH 29-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2132 3400 62.71 EWS

42  C062200128 ARUNIMA 05-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 2252 3600 62.56 OBC

43  C062200007 APARNA T S 12-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 2122 3400 62.41 SC

44  C062200135 ARDHRA VIJAYAN 19-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 2121 3400 62.38 OBC

45  C062200011 KIRAN T G 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2179 3500 62.26 OBC

46  C062200063 ASWANI SASI 17-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2097 3400 61.68 SC

47  C062200226 GOWRI V NAIR 15-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 2403 3900 61.62 General

48  C062200114 SABIN VARGHESE 04-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 2081 3400 61.21 General

49  C062200098 AKASH C T 06-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2075 3400 61.03 OBC

50  C062200073 Shilpa G Mohan 02-12-1992 Arts & Commerce 1830 3000 0.01 61.01 OBC

51  C062200050 ABHISHEK M R 15-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 1891 3100 61 OBC

52  C062200096 APARNA RAMACHANDRAN 20-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 2069 3400 60.85 OBC

53  C062200126 VINAYA MURALI 22-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1878 3100 60.58 SC

54  C062200147 AJITH RAJ C M 25-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 1813 3000 60.43 SC

55  C062200045 KAMAL M C 04-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 2112 3500 0.01 60.35 OBC

56  C062200107 GOPAKUMAR P M 31-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 2049 3400 60.26 General
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57  C062200165 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R 22-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2048 3400 60.24 SC

58  C062200222 LIBIN BABY 11-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1867 3100 60.23 General

59  C062200062 ATHIRA MANESH 20-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2047 3400 60.21 OBC

60  C062200152 MARIA SAJI 26-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2046 3400 60.18 General

61  C062200168 LAKSHMI MOHANDAS 19-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 2101 3500 60.03 SC

62  C062200254 RANJITH A R 21-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 2021 3400 59.44 SC

63  C062200255 Antony Anto 28-09-1996 Arts & Commerce 2073 3500 0.01 59.24 General

64  C062200246 EDHUN M KALAMKERY 10-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 1835 3100 0.01 59.2 SC

65  C062200057 Aswany Krishna p 18-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 2012 3400 59.18 EWS

66  C062200211 AMAL DEEPU 09-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 2004 3400 58.94 OBC

67  C062200139 ABHIRAMI RAJ 01-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 2052 3500 58.63 SC

68  C062200209 Sincy Kurian 20-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 2035 3500 0.01 58.15 General

69  C062200116 ANJU M P 19-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 1973 3400 58.03 OBC

70  C062200203 VINDHUJA V V 31-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2030 3500 58 SC

71  C062200015 AKHILA BABU R 28-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 580 1000 58 SC

72  C062200104 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1969 3400 57.91 OBC

73  C062200252 NEETHU JOSEPH 09-12-1995 Arts & Commerce 2023 3500 0.01 57.81 General

74  C062200172 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K 14-08-1994 Arts & Commerce 1733 3000 0.01 57.78 OBC

75  C062200100 FATHIMA K S 15-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 1733 3000 57.77 OBC
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76  C062200021 ATHIRAMOL O T 19-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 2018 3500 57.66 SC

77  C062200169 JINGLE JAMES 16-12-1992 Arts & Commerce 979 1700 57.59 General

78  C062200075 ASWATHY M NAIR 30-01-1996 Arts & Commerce 2069 3600 57.47 General

79  C062200239 ADHEENA P R 04-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 1781 3100 57.45 General

80  C062200170 AMALU CHANDRAN 10-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 1950 3400 57.35 SC

81  C062200156 ATHIRA S 01-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1949 3400 57.32 OBC

82  C062200228 Vinayak Unnikrishnan 08-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 2006 3500 57.31 General

83  C062200183 SREEJAMOL GOPINADHU 27-10-1993 Arts & Commerce 1710 3000 57 EWS

84  C062200076 ASWIN KRISHNA P 06-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1761 3100 56.81 General

85  C062200213 ARYA SASI 07-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 679 1200 56.58 SC

86  C062200053 LAKSHMI SHAJI 02-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1918 3400 56.41 SC

87  C062200028 ANU MOHANAN 05-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 1974 3500 56.4 OBC

88  C062200087 Divya Sasi 08-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 1688 3000 56.27 OBC

89  C062200016 AKHILA BIJU 30-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1898 3400 55.82 OBC

90  C062200113 ANSMON MATHEW 28-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 1895 3400 55.74 General

91  C062200097 SUNITHA P S 22-08-1986 Arts & Commerce 947 1700 0.01 55.72 OBC

92  C062200249 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR 08-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1722 3100 55.55 OBC

93  C062200027 AFINA JOSHY 27-05-1994 Arts & Commerce 1665 3000 55.5 General

94  C062200112 DEVIKA RAJAN 29-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1885 3400 55.44 SC



 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 TATM CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALA) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

95  C062200178 SUMAYYA S 02-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 1994 3600 55.39 OBC

96  C062200043 ANOOP A M 04-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 1931 3500 55.17 OBC

97  C062200008 CHRISTY BABY 24-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 1635 3000 54.5 General

98  C062200123 JESWIN JOSE BABY 19-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 1851 3400 54.44 General

99  C062200024 GOVINDH RAJ K 20-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 1847 3400 54.32 OBC

100  C062200212 AKSHAI ASOK 17-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1846 3400 54.29 OBC

101  C062200153 SUNITHA SURENDRAN 04-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 1681 3100 54.23 SC

102  C062200201 GEETHU PRAKASH 11-10-1993 Arts & Commerce 1575 3000 0.01 52.51 OBC

103  C062200122 ARJUN SIVAN 19-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1784 3400 52.47 OBC

104  C062200206 ELDHOSE P T 02-03-1996 Arts & Commerce 1833 3500 52.37 General

105  C062200086 GOPIKA GOPI 23-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 1773 3400 52.15 SC

106  C062200204 SHIN R KARUN 10-10-1996 Arts & Commerce 1717 3300 52.03 OBC

107  C062200180 AJAY S KUMAR 21-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 1775 3500 50.71 SC

108  C062200225 AKASH S 13-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1702 3400 50.06 General

109  C062200035 ELIZABATH THANKACHAN 06-09-1994 Arts & Commerce 1493 3000 49.77 General

110  C062200014 ANAND SAJI 27-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1534 3100 49.48 SC

111  C062200140 HEMANTH PM 30-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1677 3400 49.32 SC

112  C062200193 JISMI K J 02-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 1738 3600 48.28 OBC

113  C062200155 PRATHIBHA P L 05-05-1990 Arts & Commerce 863 1800 0.01 47.95 SC
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114  C062200176 ATHUL KRISHNAN A 14-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1486 3100 47.94 General

115  C062200166 SHIJU T V 29-05-1977 Arts & Commerce 659 1400 0.01 47.08 SC

116  C062200142 NEENU SREEKUMAR 27-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1456 3100 46.97 SC

117  C062200009 HARILAL 10-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 1431 3100 46.16 SC

118  C062200081 JAGADEESH LAL 01-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 1316 3100 42.45 ST

119  C062200079 SHYAM SASI 19-01-1994 Arts & Commerce 1230 3000 41 SC

120  C062200145 KAJAL OMANAKUTTAN 15-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 523 1400 37.36 OBC

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS : 

1  C062200049 NITHIN T A 20-02-1991 Arts & Commerce 2115 3000 0.01 70.51 OBC Ezhava

2  C062200199 KRISHNA RAJ 18-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2360 3400 69.41 OBC Viswakaramas

3  C062200060 ANAND K S 01-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 2247 3400 66.09 OBC Ganaka

4  C062200100 FATHIMA K S 15-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 1733 3000 57.77 OBC Muslim

5  C062200033 ALVIN MOHANAN 02-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2174 3100 70.13 OBC Ezhava

6  C062200091 KAVYA JAYAN 15-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2101 3100 67.77 OBC Viswakaramas

7  C062200062 ATHIRA MANESH 20-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2047 3400 60.21 OBC Ganaka

8  C062200178 SUMAYYA S 02-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 1994 3600 55.39 OBC Muslim

9  C062200181 ABHIRAM T V 21-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2046 3100 66 OBC Ezhava

10  C062200046 ANJANA RAJAN 05-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2179 3400 64.09 OBC Viswakaramas

11  C062200191 MANJUSHA V ANIRUDHAN 21-06-1996 Arts & Commerce 2280 3500 65.14 OBC Ezhava
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12  C062200096 APARNA RAMACHANDRAN 20-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 2069 3400 60.85 OBC Viswakaramas

13  C062200243 VAISHNA SEKHARAN 07-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1998 3100 0.01 64.46 OBC Ezhava

14  C062200223 ATHIRA SURENDRAN 09-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2126 3300 64.42 OBC Ezhava

15  C062200198 AMRUTHA VINOD 08-06-1995 Arts & Commerce 2107 3300 63.85 OBC Ezhava

16  C062200128 ARUNIMA 05-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 2252 3600 62.56 OBC Ezhava

17  C062200135 ARDHRA VIJAYAN 19-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 2121 3400 62.38 OBC Ezhava

18  C062200011 KIRAN T G 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2179 3500 62.26 OBC Ezhava

19  C062200098 AKASH C T 06-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2075 3400 61.03 OBC Ezhava

20  C062200073 Shilpa G Mohan 02-12-1992 Arts & Commerce 1830 3000 0.01 61.01 OBC Ezhava

21  C062200050 ABHISHEK M R 15-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 1891 3100 61 OBC Ezhava

22  C062200045 KAMAL M C 04-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 2112 3500 0.01 60.35 OBC Ezhava

23  C062200211 AMAL DEEPU 09-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 2004 3400 58.94 OBC Ezhava

24  C062200116 ANJU M P 19-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 1973 3400 58.03 OBC Ezhava

25  C062200104 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1969 3400 57.91 OBC Ezhava

26  C062200172 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K 14-08-1994 Arts & Commerce 1733 3000 0.01 57.78 OBC Ezhava

27  C062200156 ATHIRA S 01-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1949 3400 57.32 OBC Ezhava

28  C062200028 ANU MOHANAN 05-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 1974 3500 56.4 OBC Ezhava

29  C062200087 Divya Sasi 08-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 1688 3000 56.27 OBC Ezhava

30  C062200016 AKHILA BIJU 30-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1898 3400 55.82 OBC Ezhava
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31  C062200097 SUNITHA P S 22-08-1986 Arts & Commerce 947 1700 0.01 55.72 OBC Ezhava

32  C062200249 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR 08-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1722 3100 55.55 OBC Ezhava

33  C062200043 ANOOP A M 04-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 1931 3500 55.17 OBC Ezhava

34  C062200024 GOVINDH RAJ K 20-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 1847 3400 54.32 OBC Ezhava

35  C062200212 AKSHAI ASOK 17-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1846 3400 54.29 OBC Ezhava

36  C062200201 GEETHU PRAKASH 11-10-1993 Arts & Commerce 1575 3000 0.01 52.51 OBC Ezhava

37  C062200122 ARJUN SIVAN 19-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1784 3400 52.47 OBC Ezhava

38  C062200204 SHIN R KARUN 10-10-1996 Arts & Commerce 1717 3300 52.03 OBC Ezhava

39  C062200193 JISMI K J 02-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 1738 3600 48.28 OBC Ezhava

40  C062200145 KAJAL OMANAKUTTAN 15-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 523 1400 37.36 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS : 

1  C062200195 ANUPRIYA SHAJI 08-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 1994 3100 64.32 SC

2  C062200026 HARISHMA RAMESH 17-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2182 3400 64.18 SC

3  C062200157 GHANASYAM SUDHEER K 23-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 SC

4  C062200007 APARNA T S 12-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 2122 3400 62.41 SC

5  C062200063 ASWANI SASI 17-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2097 3400 61.68 SC

6  C062200126 VINAYA MURALI 22-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1878 3100 60.58 SC

7  C062200147 AJITH RAJ C M 25-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 1813 3000 60.43 SC

8  C062200165 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R 22-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2048 3400 60.24 SC
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9  C062200168 LAKSHMI MOHANDAS 19-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 2101 3500 60.03 SC

10  C062200254 RANJITH A R 21-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 2021 3400 59.44 SC

11  C062200246 EDHUN M KALAMKERY 10-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 1835 3100 0.01 59.2 SC

12  C062200139 ABHIRAMI RAJ 01-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 2052 3500 58.63 SC

13  C062200203 VINDHUJA V V 31-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2030 3500 58 SC

14  C062200015 AKHILA BABU R 28-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 580 1000 58 SC

15  C062200021 ATHIRAMOL O T 19-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 2018 3500 57.66 SC

16  C062200170 AMALU CHANDRAN 10-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 1950 3400 57.35 SC

17  C062200213 ARYA SASI 07-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 679 1200 56.58 SC

18  C062200053 LAKSHMI SHAJI 02-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1918 3400 56.41 SC

19  C062200112 DEVIKA RAJAN 29-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1885 3400 55.44 SC

20  C062200153 SUNITHA SURENDRAN 04-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 1681 3100 54.23 SC

21  C062200086 GOPIKA GOPI 23-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 1773 3400 52.15 SC

22  C062200180 AJAY S KUMAR 21-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 1775 3500 50.71 SC

23  C062200014 ANAND SAJI 27-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1534 3100 49.48 SC

24  C062200140 HEMANTH PM 30-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1677 3400 49.32 SC

25  C062200155 PRATHIBHA P L 05-05-1990 Arts & Commerce 863 1800 0.01 47.95 SC

26  C062200166 SHIJU T V 29-05-1977 Arts & Commerce 659 1400 0.01 47.08 SC

27  C062200142 NEENU SREEKUMAR 27-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1456 3100 46.97 SC
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28  C062200009 HARILAL 10-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 1431 3100 46.16 SC

29  C062200079 SHYAM SASI 19-01-1994 Arts & Commerce 1230 3000 41 SC

WAITING LIST - ARTS -ST - SEATS : 

1  C062200081 JAGADEESH LAL 01-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 1316 3100 42.45 ST

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS : 

1  C062200179 LAKSHMI HARSHAKUMAR 13-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 2031 3100 65.52 EWS

2  C062200136 ASWIN SURESH 29-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2132 3400 62.71 EWS

3  C062200057 Aswany Krishna p 18-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 2012 3400 59.18 EWS

4  C062200183 SREEJAMOL GOPINADHU 27-10-1993 Arts & Commerce 1710 3000 57 EWS


